
順位 カード名 通算pt. 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月

1位 兄貴*杏88 873 433 440 --- --- --- ---

2位 Åｋ1Ｒ∀☆Reel 860 400 460 --- --- --- ---

3位 走召 M∀KO☆ミ 860 480 380 --- --- --- ---

4位 バース 821 395 426 --- --- --- ---

5位 たまおα -BET^^ 787 375 412 --- --- --- ---

6位 よしバナナ会総帥 785 385 400 --- --- --- ---

7位 ウッテン∞三幸 774 274 500 --- --- --- ---

8位 LUNA◎CAST☆Paru 770 290 480 --- --- --- ---

9位 走召ﾍﾟｱﾍﾟｱｻﾄ&ﾐﾁ 760 355 405 --- --- --- ---

10位 匿名〇いし+７ya 754 500 254 --- --- --- ---

11位 たま～る♂料理超 701 419 282 --- --- --- ---

12位 H.Y.ism<ﾐﾁﾞﾝｺ.> 685 252 433 --- --- --- ---

13位 よしばなな会総帥 685 335 350 --- --- --- ---

14位 走召 MICHI★VEGA 678 323 355 --- --- --- ---

15位 爆団☆わくさん 670 310 360 --- --- --- ---

16位 走召ぱんだ 660 316 344 --- --- --- ---

17位 爆団◎ﾐﾙ@BLOWOUT 660 350 310 --- --- --- ---

18位 みぢょ 658 326 332 --- --- --- ---

19位 激熱演出単発祭 649 405 244 --- --- --- ---

20位 栃 ﾏﾘｵ★武流祭會 638 412 226 --- --- --- ---

21位 超B♪ 603 228 375 --- --- --- ---

22位 ＠ＢＩＧ 596 226 370 --- --- --- ---

23位 ジークジオン 596 312 284 --- --- --- ---

24位 たにやん 590 298 292 --- --- --- ---

25位 兄貴【TLM】 588 338 250 --- --- --- ---

26位 袋とじ企画！ 584 360 224 --- --- --- ---

27位 完熟ﾚﾓﾝ❤ 582 344 238 --- --- --- ---

28位 松！ 581 365 216 --- --- --- ---

29位 Мо т о о 576 300 276 --- --- --- ---

30位 sin 565 200 365 --- --- --- ---
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31位 大丸精肉店д 298 562 262 300 --- --- --- ---

32位 ﾘｭｳｼﾞ@Galaxy 543 196 347 --- --- --- ---

33位 王子乃微風 530 308 222 --- --- --- ---

34位 仮面ﾗｲﾀﾞｰ[蛤] 527 329 198 --- --- --- ---

35位 『う』 522 208 314 --- --- --- ---

36位 TL MASTER ∞ウ∞ 522 214 308 --- --- --- ---

37位 K?RYO?LLAVE 520 278 242 --- --- --- ---

38位 ｺﾘﾝ bar71 514 254 260 --- --- --- ---

39位 兄貴☆Laze... 502 284 218 --- --- --- ---

40位 栃ﾏﾘｵ ★武流祭會 494 294 200 --- --- --- ---

41位 走召あづき★VEGA 494 264 230 --- --- --- ---

42位 ☆MaNa様☆ 468 256 212 --- --- --- ---

43位 K'sぱん 462 234 228 --- --- --- ---

44位 (゜゜;)きぇぇ～ 460 460 --- --- --- --- ---

45位 TOMO@Trigger 452 216 236 --- --- --- ---

46位 本マグロHideOut 440 440 --- --- --- --- ---

47位 ｲﾝﾃﾞｨ　71 426 426 --- --- --- --- ---

48位 ゆーし 419 --- 419 --- --- --- ---

49位 さとみα -BET 395 --- 395 --- --- --- ---

50位 キマグレん 390 --- 390 --- --- --- ---

51位 new 390 390 --- --- --- --- ---

52位 さぁもω☆鳥囃會 385 --- 385 --- --- --- ---

53位 shu★Stick&Hole 380 380 --- --- --- --- ---

54位 ∬陽炎∬ 370 370 --- --- --- --- ---

55位 たいし+α @MAD.H 347 347 --- --- --- --- ---

56位 ＊ななこさ-ん｡＊ 341 --- 341 --- --- --- ---

57位 GUCCI 341 341 --- --- --- --- ---

58位 LUNA◎CAST☆Paru 338 --- 338 --- --- --- ---

59位 TL MASTER Å 335 --- 335 --- --- --- ---

60位 ＺＥＮ 332 332 --- --- --- --- ---

61位 aoi. ໒꒱ FLECHA 329 --- 329 --- --- --- ---

62位 ドス宇宙 326 --- 326 --- --- --- ---

63位 Rocky＠海神DARTS 323 --- 323 --- --- --- ---

64位 赫☆~Åsuｋ∀ 320 --- 320 --- --- --- ---

65位 仙人掌一家☆まり 320 320 --- --- --- --- ---
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66位 U 318 --- 318 --- --- --- ---

67位 あっあたたたたた 318 318 --- --- --- --- ---

68位 ｲｺﾞｰﾙ･ﾔﾏﾁｬﾝﾁﾝ 316 --- 316 --- --- --- ---

69位 Date×GRD。 314 314 --- --- --- --- ---

70位 ＊あきらさ-ん｡＊ 312 --- 312 --- --- --- ---

71位 ｲｺﾞｰﾙ・ﾔﾏﾁｬﾝﾁﾝ 306 --- 306 --- --- --- ---

72位 流＠りはちゅー 306 306 --- --- --- --- ---

73位 齋藤 浩一 304 --- 304 --- --- --- ---

74位 tomoで～す。 304 304 --- --- --- --- ---

75位 果畜のミルコBP 302 --- 302 --- --- --- ---

76位 アントニオ 302 302 --- --- --- --- ---

77位 ｲｺﾞｰﾙ:ﾔﾏﾁｬﾝﾁﾝ 298 --- 298 --- --- --- ---

78位 ﾐﾙｺ@岩城塾川崎校 296 --- 296 --- --- --- ---

79位 笠山 裕隆 296 296 --- --- --- --- ---

80位 ♀SAWA-PPP♀DCG 294 --- 294 --- --- --- ---

81位 Puffin×永遠 292 292 --- --- --- --- ---

82位 ☆ぱる☆ 290 --- 290 --- --- --- ---

83位 Kirito×SAO 288 --- 288 --- --- --- ---

84位 栃ﾏﾘｵP★武流祭會 288 288 --- --- --- --- ---

85位 ゆき林會 286 --- 286 --- --- --- ---

86位 GARUDA×ゆう。 286 286 --- --- --- --- ---

87位 †矢沢猫吉† 282 282 --- --- --- --- ---

88位 H.Y.ism<ﾐﾁﾞﾝｺ.> 280 --- 280 --- --- --- ---

89位 寝ぼすけ 280 280 --- --- --- --- ---

90位 ぱるぷんて 278 --- 278 --- --- --- ---

91位 κ α π α с с λ ι 276 276 --- --- --- --- ---

92位 きくりんさん 274 --- 274 --- --- --- ---

93位 ソロモンの悪夢 272 --- 272 --- --- --- ---

94位 栃ﾏﾘｵN★武流祭會 272 272 --- --- --- --- ---

95位 まっしー 270 --- 270 --- --- --- ---

96位 ＊みずきさ-ん｡＊ 270 270 --- --- --- --- ---

97位 えみ。わ。鬼。 268 --- 268 --- --- --- ---

98位 ﾒﾀﾎﾞﾘｯｸ☆髭親方 268 268 --- --- --- --- ---

99位 はるの 266 --- 266 --- --- --- ---

100位 津流神 266 266 --- --- --- --- ---



2017/4/2～ 2017/5/8～ ---- ---- ---- ----

順位 Pt.

1位 500 匿名〇いし+７ya ウッテン∞三幸 ---- ---- ---- ----

2位 480 走召 M∀KO☆ミ LUNA◎CAST☆Paru ---- ---- ---- ----

3位 460 (゜゜;)きぇぇ～ Åｋ1Ｒ∀☆Reel ---- ---- ---- ----

4位 440 本マグロHideOut 兄貴*杏88 ---- ---- ---- ----

5位 433 兄貴*杏 H.Y.ism<ﾐﾁﾞﾝｺ.> ---- ---- ---- ----

6位 426 ｲﾝﾃﾞｨ　71 バース ---- ---- ---- ----

7位 419 たま～る♂料理超 ゆーし ---- ---- ---- ----

8位 412 栃 ﾏﾘｵ★武流祭會 たまおα -BET^^ ---- ---- ---- ----

9位 405 兄貴*4号 走召ﾍﾟｱﾍﾟｱｻﾄ&ﾐﾁ ---- ---- ---- ----

10位 400 Åｋ1Ｒ∀☆Reel よしバナナ会総帥 ---- ---- ---- ----

11位 395 バース さとみα -BET ---- ---- ---- ----
12位 390 new キマグレん ---- ---- ---- ----
13位 385 よしバナナ会総帥 さぁもω☆鳥囃會 ---- ---- ---- ----
14位 380 shu★Stick&Hole 走召 M∀KO☆ミ ---- ---- ---- ----
15位 375 たまおα -BET^^ 超B♪ ---- ---- ---- ----
16位 370 ∬陽炎∬ ＠ＢＩＧ ---- ---- ---- ----
17位 365 兄貴*3号 sin ---- ---- ---- ----
18位 360 兄貴*10号 爆団☆わくさん ---- ---- ---- ----
19位 355 走召ﾍﾟｱﾍﾟｱｻﾄ&ﾐﾁ 走召 MICHI★VEGA ---- ---- ---- ----
20位 350 爆団◎ﾐﾙ@BLOWOUT よしばなな会総帥 ---- ---- ---- ----
21位 347 たいし+α @MAD.H ﾘｭｳｼﾞ@Galaxy ---- ---- ---- ----
22位 344 兄貴*5号 走召ぱんだ ---- ---- ---- ----
23位 341 GUCCI ＊ななこさ-ん｡＊ ---- ---- ---- ----
24位 338 兄貴【TLM】 LUNA◎CAST☆Paru ---- ---- ---- ----
25位 335 よしばなな会総帥 TL MASTER Å ---- ---- ---- ----
26位 332 ＺＥＮ みぢょ ---- ---- ---- ----
27位 329 仮面ﾗｲﾀﾞｰ[蛤] aoi. ໒꒱ FLECHA ---- ---- ---- ----
28位 326 みぢょ ドス宇宙 ---- ---- ---- ----
29位 323 走召 MICHI★VEGA Rocky＠海神DARTS ---- ---- ---- ----
30位 320 仙人掌一家☆まり 赫☆~Åsuｋ∀ ---- ---- ---- ----
31位 318 あっあたたたたた U ---- ---- ---- ----
32位 316 走召ぱんだ ｲｺﾞｰﾙ･ﾔﾏﾁｬﾝﾁﾝ ---- ---- ---- ----
33位 314 Date×GRD。 『う』 ---- ---- ---- ----
34位 312 ジークジオン ＊あきらさ-ん｡＊ ---- ---- ---- ----
35位 310 爆団☆わくﾆｨBLOW 爆団◎ﾐﾙ@BLOWOUT ---- ---- ---- ----
36位 308 王子乃微風 TL MASTER ∞ウ∞ ---- ---- ---- ----
37位 306 流＠りはちゅー ｲｺﾞｰﾙ・ﾔﾏﾁｬﾝﾁﾝ ---- ---- ---- ----
38位 304 tomoで～す。 齋藤 浩一 ---- ---- ---- ----
39位 302 アントニオ 果畜のミルコBP ---- ---- ---- ----
40位 300 Мо т о о 大丸精肉店д 298 ---- ---- ---- ----
41位 298 たにやん ｲｺﾞｰﾙ:ﾔﾏﾁｬﾝﾁﾝ ---- ---- ---- ----
42位 296 笠山 裕隆 ﾐﾙｺ@岩城塾川崎校 ---- ---- ---- ----
43位 294 栃ﾏﾘｵ ★武流祭會 ♀SAWA-PPP♀DCG ---- ---- ---- ----
44位 292 Puffin×永遠 たにやん ---- ---- ---- ----
45位 290 LUNA◎CAST☆Paru ☆ぱる☆ ---- ---- ---- ----



46位 288 栃ﾏﾘｵP★武流祭會 Kirito×SAO ---- ---- ---- ----

47位 286 GARUDA×ゆう。 ゆき林會 ---- ---- ---- ----

48位 284 兄貴☆Laze... ジークジオン ---- ---- ---- ----

49位 282 †矢沢猫吉† たま～る♂料理超 ---- ---- ---- ----

50位 280 寝ぼすけ H.Y.ism<ﾐﾁﾞﾝｺ.> ---- ---- ---- ----

51位 278 K?RYO?LLAVE ぱるぷんて ---- ---- ---- ----

52位 276 κ α π α с с λ ι Мо т о о ---- ---- ---- ----

53位 274 ウッテン∞三幸 きくりんさん ---- ---- ---- ----

54位 272 栃ﾏﾘｵN★武流祭會 ソロモンの悪夢 ---- ---- ---- ----

55位 270 ＊みずきさ-ん｡＊ まっしー ---- ---- ---- ----

56位 268 ﾒﾀﾎﾞﾘｯｸ☆髭親方 えみ。わ。鬼。 ---- ---- ---- ----

57位 266 つる☆シン はるの ---- ---- ---- ----

58位 264 走召 あづ せき*鳥囃會*TL ---- ---- ---- ----

59位 262 大丸精肉店д 298 びりやーど 憩 ---- ---- ---- ----

60位 260 BanGaRanG 龍 ｺﾘﾝ bar71 ---- ---- ---- ----

61位 258 栃ﾏﾘｵB★武流祭會 HIDE【投矢狂會】 ---- ---- ---- ----

62位 256 ☆MaNa様☆ H@Ru<54> ---- ---- ---- ----

63位 254 ｺﾘﾝ bar71 匿名〇いし+７ya ---- ---- ---- ----

64位 252 隼人だよ♪ BBA44444 ---- ---- ---- ----

65位 250 (ﾟД ﾟ)矢沢猫吉 兄貴【TLM】 ---- ---- ---- ----

66位 248 まぁ(*>ω <)にゃ たま〜る☆1号 ---- ---- ---- ----

67位 246 (^○^ABE(~o~R 仙人掌一家☆兄貴 ---- ---- ---- ----

68位 244 ノリだもん 激熱演出単発祭 ---- ---- ---- ----

69位 242 takesan K?RYO?LLAVE ---- ---- ---- ----

70位 240 藤崎慎吾 -Real- 杏 ---- ---- ---- ----

71位 238 義(的投)兄 完熟ﾚﾓﾝ❤ ---- ---- ---- ----

72位 236 NASHI@ダーツ巡り TOMO@Trigger ---- ---- ---- ----

73位 234 K'sぱん 乳脂犬@たま～る ---- ---- ---- ----

74位 232 ＬＥＯ㌧9L･９Ｚ DAC†hiro† ---- ---- ---- ----

75位 230 哲ごろ★[NDC]56s 走召あづき★VEGA ---- ---- ---- ----

76位 228 超B♪ K'sぱん ---- ---- ---- ----

77位 226 ＠ＢＩＧ 栃 ﾏﾘｵ★武流祭會 ---- ---- ---- ----

78位 224 ちぃちゃん 袋とじ企画！ ---- ---- ---- ----

79位 222 伽羅asﾓﾝｺﾞﾘﾊﾟﾊﾟ 王子乃微風 ---- ---- ---- ----

80位 220 栃ﾏﾘｵA★武流祭會 兄貴*栗林會元帥 ---- ---- ---- ----

81位 218 F 兄貴☆Laze... ---- ---- ---- ----

82位 216 TOMO@Trigger 松！ ---- ---- ---- ----

83位 214 TL MASTER ∞ウ∞ らっきぃ☆すたぁ ---- ---- ---- ----

84位 212 紅月 ☆MaNa様☆ ---- ---- ---- ----

85位 210 照顧脚下 ☆★☆ＵＧ☆★☆ ---- ---- ---- ----

86位 208 『う』 ♪ちゃんゆみ☆ ---- ---- ---- ----

87位 206 K-Crew☆ルパ～ン Shun@3110 ---- ---- ---- ----

88位 204 けーご＠わんす KSN ---- ---- ---- ----

89位 202 柘榴 ＮＰ☆ちさと ---- ---- ---- ----

90位 200 sin 栃ﾏﾘｵ ★武流祭會 ---- ---- ---- ----

91位 198 ｴﾛきよしmax25 仮面ﾗｲﾀﾞｰ[蛤] ---- ---- ---- ----

92位 196 ﾘｭｳｼﾞ@Galaxy ★モナーク★ ---- ---- ---- ----

93位 194 ぴょん♪ のぞみLOVE ---- ---- ---- ----

94位 192 栃ﾏﾘｵC★武流祭會 ∞ウッテン∞３５ ---- ---- ---- ----

95位 190 M e g のぶ ---- ---- ---- ----

96位 188 Hidenori Nishino ☆マーカス☆ ---- ---- ---- ----

97位 186 たいし＋α @madH 炎刺王 VERTEX　 ---- ---- ---- ----

98位 184 西野秀典 .GRAN♪ 鳩胸のにｬあё ---- ---- ---- ----

99位 182 NYAPPY@JACK紅 (=ﾟω ﾟ)ﾉつか ---- ---- ---- ----

100位 180 きぃ©ﾀﾞｲｴｯﾄ中！ 緊じゅーしぃ縛 ---- ---- ---- ----


